
Modena

(ITA)

Maryborough 

(AUS)

Rothenburg 

(GER) 

Palsboda 

(SWE) 

Deenethorpe 

(GBR)         

Doha 

(QAT)   

Pos. Pilot Country FAI ID Total WC points WC Points WC Points WC Points WC Points WC Points WC Points

1 Bram Lentjes BEL 30319 652 191 0 221 156 220 211

2 Robbert van den Bosch NED 21412 528 201 0 146 51 0 181

3 Tomas Andrlik CZE 54637 448 166 0 151 0 0 131

4 Leonas Kaiser GER 163551 360 53 0 161 0 0 146

5 Jan Petr CZE 160621 337 136 0 55 0 0 146

6 Jiri Klein CZE 60797 307 0 0 136 0 0 171

7 Andreas Kaiser GER 68565 261 146 0 60 0 0 55

8 Emil Broberg SWE 30235 211 0 0 0 211 0 0

9 Nathan Attridge GBR 103153 180 0 0 0 0 180 0

10 Achim Kaiser GER 29708 171 0 0 171 0 0 0

11 Gunnar Broberg SWE 24733 171 0 0 0 171 0 0

12 Rob Metkemeijer NED 70193 169 51 0 53 53 0 63

13 Thomas Eriksson SWE 24773 166 0 0 0 166 0 0

14 Mathieu Dubard FRA 60451 146 146 0 0 0 0 0

15 Simon Nyholm SWE 24770 146 0 0 0 146 0 0

16 Johan Sundh SWE 68391 136 0 0 0 136 0 0

17 Jiri Novotny CZE 67853 123 0 0 63 0 0 60

- Justin Odell GBR - 80 0 0 0 0 80 0

18 Paul Bardoe GBR 85350 75 0 0 0 0 75 0

19 Oliver Witt GBR 66411 70 0 0 0 0 70 0

20 Michael Toyer GBR 66436 65 0 0 0 0 65 0

21 Gabriel Tahhan VEN 82909 63 63 0 0 0 0 0

22 Borje Ragnarsson SWE 24789 63 0 0 0 63 0 0

23 Ray van de Klok NED 116350 60 60 0 0 0 0 0

24 Ingvar Larsson SWE 79493 60 0 0 0 60 0 0

25 Gilles Desgruelles FRA 60439 57 57 0 0 0 0 0

26 Olivier Allais FRA 60119 57 0 0 57 0 0 0

27 Anders Lindstrom SWE 163539 57 0 0 0 57 0 0

28 Daniel Coe BRA 163111 57 0 0 0 0 0 57

29 Luca Grossi ITA 20241 55 55 0 0 0 0 0

30 Simon Eriksson SWE 66039 55 0 0 0 55 0 0

31 Andrew Wall AUS 135912 53 0 0 0 0 0 53

32 Herve Oudin FRA 60388 51 0 0 51 0 0 0

33 Emanuel Fuzaro BRA 163114 51 0 0 0 0 0 51

34 Andreas Proos SWE 60697 50 0 0 0 50 0 0

35 Marcelo Carvalho BRA 163113 50 0 0 0 0 0 50

World Cup 2024 

F3D Pylon Racing



Modena

(ITA)

Maryborough 

(AUS)

Rothenburg 

(GER) 

Palsboda 

(SWE) 

Deenethorpe 

(GBR)         

Doha 

(QAT)   

Pos. Pilot Country FAI ID Total WC points WC Points WC Points WC Points WC Points WC Points WC Points

1 Kamil Vydra CZE 159573 511 190 0 141 180 0 70

2 Tomas Andrlik CZE 54637 417 190 0 57 0 0 170

3 Joris Crevecoeur NED 95509 371 0 0 161 0 0 210

4 Peet Doddema NED 70214 351 0 0 181 0 0 170

5 Jiri Klein CZE 60797 280 170 0 51 0 0 59

6 Martin Larsson SWE 92444 235 75 0 0 160 0 0

7 Tjarko van Empel NED 167717 220 0 0 0 220 0 0

8 Thomas Ciniburk CZE 65451 191 0 0 191 0 0 0

9 Christoph Meier GER 65981 171 0 0 171 0 0 0

10 Otto Dieffenbach USA 166722 145 0 70 0 75 0 0

11 Mark de Groot NED 130116 145 0 0 60 0 0 85

- Bastian Topmoller GER 165693 141 0 0 141 0 0 0

12 Jan Petr CZE 160621 135 70 0 0 0 0 65

13 Herve Oudin FRA 60388 112 65 0 47 0 0 0

- Trevor Pearce AUS 125932 110 0 110 0 0 0 0

- Tony Singleton AUS 91142 90 0 90 0 0 0 0

- Matthew Wood AUS 138168 80 0 80 0 0 0 0

14 Les King NZL 21530 75 0 75 0 0 0 0

- Bruce de Chastel AUS 86383 65 0 65 0 0 0 0

15 Carsten Garth GER 68586 63 0 0 63 0 0 0

16 Jiri Novotny CZE 67853 62 0 0 0 0 0 62

17 Christian Jansen GER 168798 55 0 0 55 0 0 0

18 Lukas Doubrava CZE 166914 53 0 0 53 0 0 0

- Thomas Grunenberg GER 165700 50 0 0 50 0 0 0

19 Theo Hoogerbrug NED 161223 49 0 0 49 0 0 0

20 Jochen Schlueter GER 169993 48 0 0 48 0 0 0

World Cup 2024 

F3E Pylon Racing



Modena

(ITA)

Maryborough 

(AUS)

Rothenburg 

(GER) 

Palsboda 

(SWE) 

Deenethorpe 

(GBR)         

Doha 

(QAT)   

Pos. Pilot Country FAI ID Total WC points WC Points WC Points WC Points WC Points WC Points WC Points

1 Paolo Mucedola ITA 20020 483 122 0 220 0 0 141

2 Fahad Al-Hemaidi QAT 85220 418 122 0 0 85 0 211

3 Ray van de Klok NED 116350 403 46 0 180 170 0 53

4 Richard Verano USA 82565 352 171 0 0 0 0 181

5 Simon Nyholm SWE 24770 326 136 0 0 190 0 0

6 Tommy Henriksson SWE 101693 240 50 0 0 190 0 0

7 Andrew Wall AUS 135912 227 0 71 0 0 0 156

8 Emil Broberg SWE 30235 221 221 0 0 0 0 0

9 Marcel Huisman NED 70186 186 40 0 0 0 0 146

10 Matthias Jorg GER 92257 160 0 0 160 0 0 0

11 Abdullah Al-Thani QAT 85218 154 39 0 0 70 0 45

12 Leon Uher GER 160725 151 0 0 0 0 0 151

13 Paolo Pampana ITA 70332 150 150 0 0 0 0 0

14 Travis Flynn USA 69328 146 146 0 0 0 0 0

15 Gabriel Tahhan VEN 82909 143 143 0 0 0 0 0

16 Carlo Perella ITA 20078 132 132 0 0 0 0 0

17 Vincent Paternotte GER 92258 125 0 0 75 0 0 50

- Marc Hamilton AUS - 111 0 111 0 0 0 0

18 Daniel Coe BRA 163111 106 51 0 0 0 0 55

19 Ingvar Larsson SWE 79493 106 47 0 0 59 0 0

20 Daniel Coe BRA 163111 106 51 0 0 0 0 55

- Bruce de Chastel AUS 86383 91 0 91 0 0 0 0

21 Johan Sundh SWE 68391 91 35 0 0 56 0 0

- Beau Murphy AUS 54346 81 0 81 0 0 0 0

- Shaun Jacobsen AUS 111156 76 0 76 0 0 0 0

- Matthew Wood AUS 130340 66 0 66 0 0 0 0

22 Roger Eriksson SWE 30241 65 0 0 0 65 0 0

- Steven Hughes AUS 164236 63 0 63 0 0 0 0

23 Marcelo Carvalho BRA 163113 63 0 0 0 0 0 63

24 Andreas Proos SWE 60697 62 0 0 0 62 0 0

- Tom Jacobsen AUS - 60 0 60 0 0 0 0

25 Jonathan Willcox RSA 136059 60 0 0 0 0 0 60

26 Patrick O'Donovan RSA 171132 57 0 0 0 0 0 57

- Danny Gilles AUS - 57 0 57 0 0 0 0

- Tony Singleton AUS 91142 55 0 55 0 0 0 0

27 Richard Beers BRA 163112 55 55 0 0 0 0 0

28 John Danks NZL 21519 53 0 53 0 0 0 0

29 Dan Kane USA 66995 53 53 0 0 0 0 0

- Anthony Thurgood AUS - 51 0 51 0 0 0 0

30 Cor Van der Leeuw NED 140798 51 0 0 0 0 0 51

- Jaega Desainis AUS - 50 0 50 0 0 0 0

31 Robert Holik USA 69333 49 49 0 0 0 0 0

32 Emanuel Fuzaro BRA 163114 49 0 0 0 0 0 49

- Greg Gilles AUS - 49 0 49 0 0 0 0

33 Riccardo Tosi ITA 140892 48 48 0 0 0 0 0

34 Wayne Willcox RSA 163112 48 0 0 0 0 0 48

35 Moustafa Nasr QAT 166949 47 0 0 0 0 0 47

36 Borje Ragnarsson SWE 24789 45 45 0 0 0 0 0

37 Alejandro Pereira ESP 168216 44 44 0 0 0 0 0

38 Nicolas Yepes ESP 17455 43 43 0 0 0 0 0

39 Kenneth Johansson SWE 25348 42 42 0 0 0 0 0

40 Gunnar Broberg SWE 24733 41 41 0 0 0 0 0

41 Gilles Desgruelles FRA 60439 38 38 0 0 0 0 0

42 Antonio Tosi ITA 139687 37 37 0 0 0 0 0

43 Kenneth Mustelin SWE 66594 36 36 0 0 0 0 0

World Cup 2024 

F3T Pylon Racing



Modena

(ITA)

Maryborough 

(AUS)

Rothenburg 

(GER) 

Palsboda 

(SWE) 

Deenethorpe 

(GBR)         

Doha 

(QAT)   

Fastest

Time

(A.5Y.5.b)

Pos. Pilot Country FAI ID Total WC points WC Points WC Points WC Points WC Points WC Points WC Points

1 Jeandre van der Schaar QAT 177429 210 0 0 0 0 0 210

2 Tommy Henriksson SWE 101693 200 0 0 0 200 0 0

3 Patrick O'Donovan RSA 171132 180 0 0 0 0 0 180 90,00

4 Simon Eriksson SWE 66039 180 0 0 0 180 0 0 -

5 Connor O'Donovan RSA 177319 170 0 0 0 0 0 170

6 Jesper Larsen SWE 175325 160 0 0 0 160 0 0

7 Otto Dieffenbach USA 166722 75 0 0 0 75 0 0

8 Abdallah Nasr QAT 177462 75 0 0 0 0 0 75

9 Wayne Willcox RSA 163112 70 0 0 0 0 0 70

10 Ali Al-Kawari QAT 171356 65 0 0 0 0 0 65

11 Khalifa Al-Kawari QAT 171357 62 0 0 0 0 0 62

12 Margot Metkemeijer NED 801118 59 0 0 0 0 0 59

World Cup 2024 

F3R Pylon Racing



Valid

Pos. Pilot Country FAI ID Total WC Points Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 4 Round 5 Round 6 Total Average Quali Points Fastest Time Pilot Number points Semi 1 Semi 2 Best Semi Points Final Final Points  Fastest time

1 Bram Lentjes BEL 30319 191 60,05 56,17 59,34 58,28 57,09 54,98 285,86 57,17 100 10 1 56,78 55,80 55,80 0 61,75 80 0

2 Robbert van den Bosch NED 21412 201 57,55 59,98 56,58 57,03 200,00 56,09 287,22 57,44 90 0 1 55,54 200,00 55,54 0 54,46 100 10

3 Andreas Kaiser GER 68565 146 60,94 200,00 59,67 60,62 60,86 63,46 305,54 61,11 80 0 1 59,16 63,49 59,16 65 - 0 0

4 Tomas Andrlik CZE 54637 166 63,08 63,48 61,04 60,12 64,19 58,16 305,88 61,18 75 0 1 57,06 55,72 55,72 0 56,50 90 0

5 Mathieu Dubard FRA 60451 146 65,35 200,00 62,18 60,93 62,46 61,10 312,01 62,40 70 0 1 56,68 61,91 56,68 75 - 0 0

6 Jan Petr CZE 160621 136 62,97 200,00 62,12 61,57 63,78 64,37 314,81 62,96 65 0 1 64,64 60,58 60,58 70 - 0 0

7 Gabriel Tahhan VEN 82909 63 64,47 63,17 61,84 69,86 64,03 63,88 317,40 63,48 62 0 1

8 Ray van de Klok NED 116350 60 66,42 64,87 66,74 64,73 62,02 75,10 324,77 64,95 59 0 1

9 Gilles Desgruelles FRA 60439 57 200,00 71,35 200,00 65,50 60,94 69,00 466,78 93,36 56 0 1

10 Luca Grossi ITA 20241 55 200,00 58,10 60,35 57,61 200,00 200,00 576,06 115,21 54 0 1

11 Leonas Kaiser GER 163551 53 200,00 200,00 200,00 64,09 200,00 61,70 725,79 145,16 52 0 1

12 Rob Metkemeijer NED 70193 51 200,00 200,00 68,67 74,50 200,00 200,00 743,17 148,63 50 0 1

Valid

Pos. Pilot Country FAI ID Total WC Points Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 4 Round 5 Round 6 Total Average Quali Points Fastest Time Pilot Number points Final Final Points  Fastest time

1 Tomas Andrlik CZE 54637 190 59,60 78,41 62,67 61,09 62,39 61,04 306,78 61,36 100 0 0 63,52 90 0

2 Jiri Klein CZE 60797 170 69,49 59,02 61,99 64,07 65,05 60,76 310,89 62,18 90 0 0 64,21 80 0

3 Kamil Vydra CZE 159573 190 79,76 63,91 63,55 65,79 61,57 62,83 317,65 63,53 80 0 0 56,94 100 10

4 Martin Larsson SWE 92444 75 69,95 72,44 81,65 66,94 65,60 66,42 341,35 68,27 75 0 0

5 Jan Petr CZE 160621 70 64,49 200,00 62,72 200,00 60,61 59,47 447,28 89,46 70 0 0

6 Herve Oudin FRA 60388 65 200,00 200,00 200,00 67,85 61,86 70,64 600,34 120,07 65 0 0

Valid

Pos. Pilot Country FAI ID Total WC Points Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 4 Round 5 Round 6 Total Average Quali Points Fastest Time Pilot Number points Semi 1 Semi 2 Best Semi Points Final Final Points  Fastest time

1 Emil Broberg SWE 30235 221 58,34 59,58 56,19 57,17 200,00 57,96 289,23 57,85 100 10 1 56,83 200,00 56,83 0 55,82 100 10

2 Paolo Pampana ITA 70332 150 65,33 59,13 63,10 58,20 57,57 57,87 295,85 59,17 90 0 1 62,99 200,00 62,99 59 - 0 0

3 Richard Verano USA 82565 171 60,29 60,82 59,66 60,02 60,16 57,07 297,19 59,44 80 0 1 56,84 62,62 56,84 0 58,29 90 0

4 Carlo Perella ITA 20078 132 200,00 60,86 58,00 59,92 61,01 58,84 298,63 59,73 75 0 1 200,00 65,51 65,51 56 - 0 0

5 Travis Flynn USA 69328 146 63,18 200,00 61,30 59,58 60,01 58,21 302,26 60,45 70 0 1 57,56 200,00 57,56 75 - 0 0

6 Simon Nyholm SWE 24770 136 60,10 62,03 59,46 59,58 65,62 62,21 303,38 60,68 65 0 1 62,82 57,84 57,84 70 - 0 0

7 Gabriel Tahhan VEN 82909 143 60,60 66,50 65,73 200,00 57,97 57,55 308,34 61,67 62 0 1 58,10 56,29 56,29 0 200,00 80 0

8 Paolo Mucedola ITA 20020 122 63,28 62,75 60,21 61,80 62,49 65,16 310,52 62,10 59 0 1 60,47 70,02 60,47 62 - 0 0

9 Fahad Al-Hemaidi QAT 85220 122 60,83 62,84 64,64 63,65 200,00 59,77 311,73 62,35 56 0 1 59,69 58,02 58,02 65 - 0 0

10 Richard Beers BRA 163112 55 65,67 63,15 200,00 61,91 62,44 58,88 312,06 62,41 54 0 1

11 Dan Kane USA 66995 53 68,14 61,85 60,03 61,33 200,00 61,28 312,62 62,52 52 0 1

12 Daniel Coe BRA 163111 51 66,56 71,66 60,18 61,28 59,38 67,76 315,16 63,03 50 0 1

13 Tommy Henriksson SWE 101693 50 70,57 69,15 62,14 64,74 59,70 60,27 315,99 63,20 49 0 1

14 Robert Holik USA 69333 49 200,00 64,59 61,40 67,99 61,63 61,42 317,03 63,41 48 0 1

15 Riccardo Tosi ITA 140892 48 65,00 68,31 72,73 63,70 62,79 59,39 319,19 63,84 47 0 1

16 Ingvar Larsson SWE 79493 47 71,61 63,62 66,49 200,00 62,24 63,12 327,07 65,41 46 0 1

17 Ray van de Klok NED 116350 46 69,25 63,47 68,03 62,48 65,40 72,97 328,63 65,73 45 0 1

18 Borje Ragnarsson SWE 24789 45 68,49 71,28 67,69 68,81 65,16 67,24 337,39 67,48 44 0 1

19 Alejandro Pereira ESP 168216 44 68,46 65,25 70,95 69,84 68,14 200,00 342,63 68,53 43 0 1

20 Nicolas Yepes ESP 17455 43 76,45 70,39 70,33 65,92 200,00 74,28 357,36 71,47 42 0 1

21 Kenneth Johansson SWE 25348 42 70,72 71,52 72,49 72,79 70,76 200,00 358,27 71,65 41 0 1

22 Gunnar Broberg SWE 24733 41 200,00 200,00 64,22 59,77 65,97 58,71 448,67 89,73 40 0 1

23 Marcel Huisman NED 70186 40 200,00 62,74 62,40 200,00 63,88 60,84 449,85 89,97 39 0 1

24 Abdullah Al-Thani QAT 85218 39 200,00 200,00 64,39 66,15 67,22 65,59 463,35 92,67 38 0 1

25 Gilles Desgruelles FRA 60439 38 200,00 65,26 66,42 65,27 68,99 200,00 465,94 93,19 37 0 1

26 Antonio Tosi ITA 139687 37 66,98 63,20 62,45 85,33 200,00 200,00 477,97 95,59 36 0 1

27 Kenneth Mustelin SWE 66594 36 200,00 64,71 64,30 200,00 200,00 63,63 592,64 118,53 35 0 1

28 Johan Sundh SWE 68391 35 200,00 200,00 200,00 200,00 69,03 60,80 729,83 145,97 34 0 1

Modena F3D

Modena F3E

Modena F3T



Invalid

No 2 Countries

Pos. Pilot Country FAI ID Total WC Points Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 4 Round 5 Round 6 Round 7 Round 8 Total Average Quali Points Fastest Time Pilot Number points

1 Christopher Callow AUS 54341 101 66,14 200,00 61,42 59,21 57,47 57,32 56,89 57,74 350,05 58,34 100 0 1

2 Beau Murphy AUS 54346 101 58,24 59,52 59,19 59,58 58,21 200,00 58,93 56,18 350,27 58,38 90 10 1

3 Tyler Mees AUS 54344 81 60,74 200,00 62,08 58,89 60,08 59,50 60,99 62,70 362,28 60,38 80 0 1

4 Jaega Desainis AUS - 76 200,00 63,08 62,33 62,85 67,16 59,52 61,41 61,47 370,66 61,78 75 0 1

5 Shaun Jacobsen AUS 111156 71 200,00 62,53 68,81 62,85 200,00 63,49 62,07 62,74 382,49 63,75 70 0 1

6 Andrew Wall AUS 135912 66 65,05 200,00 65,80 62,88 66,57 64,61 63,85 60,96 383,15 63,86 65 0 1

7 Marc Hamilton AUS - 63 200,00 65,60 66,24 59,71 59,10 59,77 200,00 200,00 510,42 85,07 62 0 1

8 Barry Murphy AUS 54347 60 65,21 66,41 67,41 65,11 200,00 200,00 200,00 200,00 664,14 110,69 59 0 1

9 Steve Taylor AUS - 57 200,00 65,88 200,00 68,89 200,00 200,00 200,00 200,00 934,77 155,80 56 0 1

10 Anthony Thurgood AUS - 55 80,11 200,00 200,00 200,00 200,00 81,42 200,00 200,00 961,53 160,26 54 0 1

11 Tom Jacobsen AUS - 53 69,80 200,00 200,00 200,00 200,00 200,00 200,00 200,00 1069,80 178,30 52 0 1

Valid

Pos. Pilot Country FAI ID Total WC Points Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 4 Round 5 Round 6 Round 7 Round 8 Total Average Quali Points Fastest Time Pilot Number points

1 Trevor Pearce AUS 125932 110 200,00 59,96 62,16 59,71 60,80 61,74 59,69 57,89 359,79 59,97 100 10 0

2 Tony Singleton AUS 91142 90 65,36 200,00 68,38 67,58 69,53 64,00 65,22 64,80 395,34 65,89 90 0 0

3 Matthew Wood AUS 138168 80 73,27 68,93 65,83 69,69 63,50 66,77 200,00 200,00 407,99 68,00 80 0 0

4 Les King NZL 21530 75 200,00 88,32 110,91 79,05 73,31 90,53 76,52 76,57 484,30 80,72 75 0 0

5 Otto Dieffenbach USA 166722 70 200,00 86,32 85,25 118,94 71,46 91,01 85,18 90,44 509,66 84,94 70 0 0

6 Bruce de Chastel AUS 86383 65 75,87 200,00 66,27 200,00 63,35 72,59 73,27 200,00 551,35 91,89 65 0 0

7 Steven Hughes AUS 164236 0 [Only 200s] 200,00 200,00 200,00 200,00 200,00 200,00 200,00 200,00 1200,00 200,00 62 0 0

Valid

Pos. Pilot Country FAI ID Total WC Points Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 4 Round 5 Round 6 Round 7 Round 8 Total Average Quali Points Fastest Time Pilot Number points

1 Marc Hamilton AUS - 111 64,57 69,99 63,66 64,04 62,38 63,30 61,50 61,47 376,35 62,73 100 10 1

2 Bruce de Chastel AUS 86383 91 63,53 200,00 64,57 64,64 63,39 64,07 61,66 200,00 381,86 63,64 90 0 1

3 Beau Murphy AUS 54346 81 64,19 62,36 68,08 64,44 64,10 65,97 63,68 68,53 384,74 64,12 80 0 1

4 Shaun Jacobsen AUS 111156 76 65,08 65,47 66,88 64,68 65,55 66,14 66,85 63,77 390,69 65,12 75 0 1

5 Andrew Wall AUS 135912 71 64,16 64,35 81,85 62,22 69,61 70,18 69,17 64,39 393,90 65,65 70 0 1

6 Matthew Wood AUS 138168 66 67,91 66,91 66,11 65,18 65,36 70,39 63,58 200,00 395,05 65,84 65 0 1

7 Steven Hughes AUS 164236 63 71,09 75,10 68,86 71,95 200,00 64,75 63,60 61,75 402,00 67,00 62 0 1

8 Tom Jacobsen AUS - 60 200,00 68,32 200,00 69,57 66,16 67,69 66,36 65,82 403,92 67,32 59 0 1

9 Danny Gilles AUS - 57 68,41 68,27 67,05 66,35 200,00 67,82 200,00 72,25 410,15 68,36 56 0 1

10 Tony Singleton AUS 91142 55 70,86 200,00 71,68 68,02 67,83 67,08 72,50 200,00 417,97 69,66 54 0 1

11 John Danks NZL 21519 53 66,93 66,72 78,99 100,68 200,00 65,44 79,89 71,71 429,68 71,61 52 0 1

12 Anthony Thurgood AUS - 51 200,00 80,00 77,36 73,35 70,61 200,00 77,18 73,11 451,61 75,27 50 0 1

13 Jaega Desainis AUS - 50 62,55 66,67 67,16 68,56 200,00 200,00 200,00 200,00 664,94 110,82 49 0 1

14 Greg Gilles AUS - 49 200,00 200,00 200,00 200,00 70,22 68,57 68,82 66,41 674,02 112,34 48 0 1

15 Les King NZL 21530 0 [Only 200s] 200,00 200,00 200,00 200,00 200,00 200,00 200,00 200,00 1200,00 200,00 47 0 1

Maryborough F3D

Maryborough F3T

Maryborough F3E



Valid

Pos. Pilot Country FAI ID Total WC Points Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 4 Round 5 Round 6 Total Average Quali Points Fastest Time Pilot Number points Semi 1 Semi 2 Best Semi Points Final Final Points  Fastest time

1 Bram Lentjes BEL 30319 221 62,71 57,72 56,93 60,85 58,44 57,25 291,19 58,24 100 10 1 57,13 57,19 57,13 0 58,68 100 10

2 Achim Kaiser GER 29708 171 61,00 61,34 59,24 60,40 66,64 200,00 308,62 61,72 90 0 1 65,87 65,78 65,78 0 66,69 80 0

3 Robbert van den Bosch NED 21412 146 200,00 57,88 61,11 58,52 69,05 69,05 315,61 63,12 80 0 1 200,00 200,00 200,00 65 - 0 0

4 Tomas Andrlik CZE 54637 151 64,32 68,13 63,24 61,16 60,59 200,00 317,44 63,49 75 0 1 66,79 200,00 66,79 75 - 0 0

5 Leonas Kaiser GER 163551 161 77,68 64,01 200,00 61,58 60,32 59,77 323,36 64,67 70 0 1 68,61 61,35 61,35 0 63,06 90 0

6 Jiri Klein CZE 60797 136 68,42 61,47 61,31 69,72 62,83 200,00 323,75 64,75 65 0 1 200,00 71,06 71,06 70 - 0 0

7 Jiri Novotny CZE 67853 63 59,53 200,00 58,03 57,87 200,00 60,28 435,71 87,14 62 0 1

8 Andreas Kaiser GER 68565 60 61,41 200,00 67,62 61,75 61,32 200,00 452,10 90,42 59 0 1

9 Olivier Allais FRA 60119 57 66,64 200,00 200,00 200,00 62,96 68,06 597,66 119,53 56 0 1

10 Jan Petr CZE 160621 55 200,00 200,00 64,75 200,00 58,30 200,00 723,05 144,61 54 0 1

11 Rob Metkemeijer NED 70193 53 70,53 200,00 200,00 200,00 200,00 200,00 870,53 174,11 52 0 1

12 Herve Oudin FRA 60388 51 76,93 200,00 200,00 200,00 200,00 200,00 876,93 175,39 50 0 1

Valid

Pos. Pilot Country FAI ID Total WC Points Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 4 Round 5 Round 6 Total Average Quali Points Fastest Time Pilot Number points Semi 1 Semi 2 Best Semi Points Final Final Points  Fastest time

1 Peet Doddema NED 70214 181 57,62 56,78 58,82 58,78 67,62 58,77 290,77 58,15 100 10 1 59,28 200,00 59,28 70 - 0 0

2 Christoph Meier GER 65981 171 60,44 61,00 200,00 58,88 58,08 56,98 295,38 59,08 90 0 1 56,10 200,00 56,10 0 200,00 80 0

3 Thomas Ciniburk CZE 65451 191 60,86 57,20 62,89 58,24 200,00 57,35 296,54 59,31 80 0 1 55,34 200,00 55,34 0 58,31 100 10

4 Bastian Topmoller GER 165693 141 66,60 59,55 58,07 60,50 59,32 62,75 300,19 60,04 75 0 1 62,62 200,00 62,62 65 - 0 0

5 Joris Crevecoeur NED 95509 161 63,54 59,55 58,92 60,78 65,82 60,18 302,97 60,59 70 0 1 56,89 200,00 56,89 0 59,15 90 0

6 Kamil Vydra CZE 159573 141 61,23 60,45 200,00 61,67 61,60 63,07 308,02 61,60 65 0 1 60,33 57,38 57,38 75 - 0 0

7 Carsten Garth GER 68586 63 63,10 60,38 65,56 67,83 65,15 58,49 312,68 62,54 62 0 1

8 Mark de Groot NED 130116 60 60,77 65,63 59,38 200,00 62,65 66,60 315,03 63,01 59 0 1

9 Tomas Andrlik CZE 54637 57 64,68 60,96 60,31 66,93 200,00 63,79 316,67 63,33 56 0 1

10 Christian Jansen GER 168798 55 59,32 67,96 65,71 66,32 71,72 67,48 326,79 65,36 54 0 1

11 Lukas Doubrava CZE 166914 53 67,28 65,99 65,16 63,98 66,43 200,00 328,84 65,77 52 0 1

12 Jiri Klein CZE 60797 51 59,27 200,00 200,00 71,21 58,07 62,62 451,17 90,23 50 0 1

13 Thomas Grunenberg GER 165700 50 200,00 200,00 72,30 89,84 94,72 79,75 536,61 107,32 49 0 1

14 Theo Hoogerbrug NED 161223 49 79,94 200,00 200,00 77,52 82,33 200,00 639,79 127,96 48 0 1

15 Jochen Schlueter GER 169993 48 71,06 200,00 200,00 71,21 200,00 200,00 742,27 148,45 47 0 1

16 Herve Oudin FRA 60388 47 200,00 200,00 200,00 79,78 200,00 200,00 879,78 175,96 46 0 1

Valid

Pos. Pilot Country FAI ID Total WC Points Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 4 Round 5 Round 6 Total Average Quali Points Fastest Time Pilot Number points Final Final Points Fastest time Semi Points

1 Paolo Mucedola ITA 20020 220 79,87 70,45 68,10 63,56 69,33 63,06 334,50 66,90 100 10 0 61,35 100 10 0

2 Ray van de Klok NED 116350 180 65,33 69,21 69,74 200,00 63,26 69,89 337,43 67,49 90 0 0 62,47 90 0 0

3 Matthias Jorg GER 92257 160 78,48 65,10 71,84 68,50 66,43 66,80 338,67 67,73 80 0 0 71,37 80 0 0

4 Vincent Paternotte GER 92258 75 75,36 70,16 200,00 82,98 72,03 68,94 369,47 73,89 75 0 0

Invalid

No 2 Countries

Pos. Pilot Country FAI ID Total WC Points Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 4 Round 5 Round 6 Total Average Quali Points Fastest Time Pilot Number points

1 Stephan Lamersdorf GER 171107 110 90,97 85,73 88,80 83,72 82,39 81,26 421,90 84,38 100 10 0

Rothenburg F3R

Rothenburg F3T

Rothenburg F3E

Rothenburg F3D



Valid

Pos. Pilot Country FAI ID Total WC Points Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 4 Round 5 Round 6 Round 7 Round 8 Total Average Quali Points Fastest Time Pilot Number points Semi 1 Semi 2 Best Semi Points Final Final Points  Fastest time

1 Emil Broberg SWE 30235 211 57,13 58,10 57,50 58,30 57,76 57,06 68,10 56,79 344,34 57,39 100 0 1 200,00 56,02 56,02 0 58,30 100 10

2 Bram Lentjes BEL 30319 156 56,67 59,07 56,68 58,45 57,63 61,93 57,33 58,20 344,96 57,49 90 0 1 200,00 60,88 60,88 65 - 0 0

3 Gunnar Broberg SWE 24733 171 57,50 57,95 57,45 58,71 57,53 59,69 58,02 58,14 346,59 57,77 80 0 1 57,27 57,36 57,27 0 200,00 90 0

4 Thomas Eriksson SWE 24773 166 59,56 61,52 57,89 64,42 61,40 61,74 58,49 56,55 355,41 59,24 75 10 1 200,00 57,31 57,31 0 200,00 80 0

5 Simon Nyholm SWE 24770 146 62,91 59,50 59,58 82,22 60,58 60,68 60,79 64,53 364,04 60,67 70 0 1 200,00 57,81 57,81 75 - 0 0

6 Johan Sundh SWE 68391 136 64,47 69,04 71,28 200,00 65,59 66,25 62,37 67,55 395,27 65,88 65 0 1 59,86 200,00 59,86 70 - 0 0

7 Borje Ragnarsson SWE 24789 63 200,00 66,05 200,00 66,16 66,24 65,83 73,53 66,41 404,22 67,37 62 0 1

8 Ingvar Larsson SWE 79493 60 67,77 64,06 67,70 70,73 67,58 66,47 75,26 77,45 404,31 67,39 59 0 1

9 Anders Lindstrom SWE 163539 57 74,17 63,92 70,27 200,00 68,87 67,95 200,00 68,23 413,41 68,90 56 0 1

10 Simon Eriksson SWE 66039 55 62,25 63,30 200,00 76,96 200,00 73,38 71,81 65,89 413,59 68,93 54 0 1

11 Rob Metkemeijer NED 70193 53 68,37 71,37 67,64 75,32 68,01 200,00 80,01 200,00 430,72 71,79 52 0 1

12 Robbert van den Bosch NED 21412 51 200,00 60,37 64,28 60,30 200,00 59,23 200,00 200,00 644,18 107,36 50 0 1

13 Andreas Proos SWE 60697 50 66,53 62,66 65,37 200,00 200,00 200,00 200,00 200,00 794,56 132,43 49 0 1

Valid

Pos. Pilot Country FAI ID Total WC Points Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 4 Round 5 Round 6 Round 7 Round 8 Total Average Quali Points Fastest Time Pilot Number points Final Final Points  Fastest time

1 Tjarko van Empel NED 167717 220 58,92 57,30 62,61 61,77 58,73 59,65 62,62 57,51 353,88 58,98 100 10 0 57,77 100 10

2 Kamil Vydra CZE 159573 180 64,67 59,82 71,05 61,43 65,26 67,49 66,63 61,24 379,05 63,18 90 0 0 61,50 90 0

3 Martin Larsson SWE 92444 160 67,60 72,09 70,07 65,28 70,21 200,00 65,50 68,67 407,33 67,89 80 0 0 63,28 80 0

4 Otto Dieffenbach USA 166722 75 65,05 68,55 78,08 73,27 65,19 71,92 66,36 83,63 410,34 68,39 75 0 0

Valid

Pos. Pilot Country FAI ID Total WC Points Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 4 Round 5 Round 6 Round 7 Round 8 Total Average Quali Points Fastest Time Pilot Number points Final Final Points  Fastest time

1 Simon Nyholm SWE 24770 190 61,24 61,43 65,65 60,96 62,29 62,39 58,90 60,36 365,18 60,86 100 0 0 59,68 90 0

2 Ray Van de Klok NED 116350 170 72,14 63,20 62,40 63,46 69,94 67,30 64,24 67,69 388,29 64,72 90 0 0 68,38 80 0

3 Tommy Henriksson SWE 101693 190 65,91 65,50 68,73 65,06 64,69 66,01 66,73 63,78 390,95 65,16 80 0 0 59,26 100 10

4 Fahad Al-Hemaidi QAT 85220 85 57,03 200,00 69,23 200,00 64,49 67,50 68,67 65,92 392,84 65,47 75 10 0

5 Abdullah Al-Thani QAT 85218 70 200,00 72,84 64,41 200,00 65,02 68,44 70,73 65,84 407,28 67,88 70 0 0

6 Roger Eriksson SWE 30241 65 68,34 200,00 200,00 62,96 63,06 62,89 63,24 200,00 520,49 86,75 65 0 0

7 Andreas Proos SWE 60697 62 61,94 70,43 200,00 64,04 66,03 64,19 200,00 200,00 526,63 87,77 62 0 0

8 Ingvar Larsson SWE 79493 59 200,00 200,00 200,00 200,00 200,00 200,00 73,86 69,73 943,59 157,27 59 0 0

9 Johan Sundh SWE 68391 56 200,00 73,97 200,00 75,77 200,00 200,00 200,00 200,00 949,74 158,29 56 0 0

Valid

Pos. Pilot Country FAI ID Total WC Points Quali Points Final Points

1 Tommy Henriksson SWE 101693 200 100 100

2 Simon Eriksson SWE 66039 180 90 90

3 Jesper Larsen SWE 175325 160 80 80

4 Otto Dieffenbach USA 166722 75 75

Palsboda F3T

Palsboda F3E

Palsboda F3D

Palsboda F3R



Valid

Pos. Pilot Country FAI ID Total WC Points Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 4 Round 5 Round 6 Total Average Quali Points Fastest Time Pilot Number points Final Final Points  Fastest time

1 Bram Lentjes BEL 30319 220 57,98 56,39 54,51 57,82 56,07 63,07 282,77 56,55 100 10 0 57,20 100 10

2 Nathan Attridge GBR 103153 180 69,07 69,37 66,01 62,48 200,00 64,26 331,19 66,24 90 0 0 60,13 90 0

3 Justin Odell GBR - 80 200,00 62,75 64,61 200,00 200,00 200,00 727,36 145,47 80 0 0

4 Paul Bardoe GBR 85350 75 69,42 72,13 200,00 200,00 200,00 200,00 741,55 148,31 75 0 0

5 Oliver Witt GBR 66411 70 200,00 61,51 200,00 200,00 200,00 200,00 861,51 172,30 70 0 0

6 Michael Toyer GBR 66436 65 71,30 200,00 200,00 200,00 200,00 200,00 871,30 174,26 65 0 0

Invalid

No 2 Countries

Pos. Pilot Country FAI ID Total WC Points Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 4 Round 5 Round 6 Total Average Quali Points Fastest Time Pilot Number points Final Final Points  Fastest time

1 Justin Odell GBR - 110 72,92 63,13 66,40 71,28 66,27 67,22 334,30 66,86 100 10 0

2 Andy Ellison GBR - 90 68,20 200,00 67,15 65,13 69,26 65,80 335,54 67,11 90 0 0

3 Geoff White GBR 176641 80 69,45 65,57 67,04 67,86 68,24 67,51 336,22 67,24 80 0 0

4 Mark Tilbury GBR 176072 185 68,62 72,36 71,60 65,61 67,23 66,97 340,03 68,01 75 0 0 82,17 100 10

5 Julian Downham GBR 66354 62 200,00 71,69 72,51 66,16 68,95 200,00 479,31 95,86 70 0 0

6 Martin Wilstead GBR - 59 72,11 82,17 78,87 200,00 77,44 200,00 510,59 102,12 65 0 0

7 Paul Bardoe GBR 85350 65 69,25 200,00 200,00 200,00 200,00 200,00 869,25 173,85 62 0 0

Deenethorpe F3T

Deenethorpe F3D



Valid

Pos. Pilot Country FAI ID Total WC Points Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 4 Round 5 Round 6 Round 7 Round 8 Total Average Quali Points Fastest Time Pilot Number points Semi 1 Semi 2 Best Semi Points Final Final Points  Fastest time

1 Bram Lentjes BEL 30319 211 57,02 56,69 57,49 56,14 57,66 57,78 57,05 200,00 342,05 57,01 100 10 1 58,82 58,66 58,66 0 60,30 100 0

2 Robbert van den Bosch NED 21412 181 57,25 62,20 58,55 200,00 59,27 61,05 60,89 62,12 359,13 59,86 90 0 1 60,28 58,11 58,11 0 200,00 80 10

3 Jiri Klein CZE 60797 171 60,06 62,47 60,60 60,55 60,64 63,05 62,90 63,34 367,22 61,20 80 0 1 59,03 60,35 59,03 0 63,04 90 0

4 Leonas Kaiser GER 163551 146 61,15 65,41 60,08 64,32 63,23 59,95 62,49 200,00 371,22 61,87 75 0 1 63,37 62,85 62,85 70 - 0 0

5 Jan Petr CZE 160621 146 64,22 60,46 60,79 61,82 62,01 200,00 63,63 75,40 372,93 62,16 70 0 1 59,80 200,00 59,80 75 - 0 0

6 Tomas Andrlik CZE 54637 131 62,40 200,00 64,96 62,49 62,09 62,29 65,54 200,00 379,77 63,30 65 0 1 200,00 200,00 200,00 65 - 0 0

7 Rob Metkemeijer NED 70193 63 69,77 72,98 64,81 73,84 68,21 62,28 66,79 68,81 400,67 66,78 62 0 1

8 Jiri Novotny CZE 67853 60 56,87 200,00 58,15 60,35 200,00 59,32 200,00 200,00 634,69 105,78 59 0 1

9 Daniel Coe BRA 163111 57 66,66 68,08 68,51 61,27 200,00 200,00 200,00 200,00 664,52 110,75 56 0 1

10 Andreas Kaiser GER 68565 55 200,00 63,08 200,00 86,25 60,94 62,41 200,00 200,00 672,68 112,11 54 0 1

11 Andrew Wall AUS 135912 53 59,68 64,99 61,20 200,00 200,00 200,00 200,00 200,00 785,87 130,98 52 0 1

12 Emanuel Fuzaro BRA 163114 51 70,03 200,00 200,00 69,44 200,00 200,00 200,00 200,00 939,47 156,58 50 0 1

13 Marcelo Carvalho BRA 163113 50 200,00 200,00 200,00 200,00 200,00 200,00 200,00 200,00 1200,00 200,00 49 0 1

Valid

Pos. Pilot Country FAI ID Total WC Points Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 4 Round 5 Round 6 Round 7 Round 8 Total Average Quali Points Fastest Time Pilot Number points Final Final Points  Fastest time

1 Joris Crevecoeur NED 95509 210 57,91 200,00 200,00 57,28 58,00 59,82 59,58 61,18 353,77 58,96 100 0 0 58,93 100 10

2 Peet Doddema NED 70214 170 59,66 59,78 58,04 60,73 58,96 60,97 200,00 62,78 358,14 59,69 90 0 0 200,00 80 0

3 Tomas Andrlik CZE 54637 170 59,78 200,00 59,41 61,34 59,05 61,26 59,23 63,26 360,07 60,01 80 0 0 60,55 90 0

4 Mark de Groot NED 130116 85 56,77 61,88 63,17 59,80 60,51 61,82 60,12 200,00 360,90 60,15 75 10 0

5 Kamil Vydra CZE 159573 70 59,21 59,86 64,30 65,62 63,32 62,45 59,94 63,65 368,43 61,41 70 0 0

6 Jan Petr CZE 160621 65 62,90 67,97 200,00 60,08 65,00 65,89 200,00 66,42 388,26 64,71 65 0 0

7 Jiri Novotny CZE 67853 62 61,01 200,00 63,34 61,87 200,00 68,76 67,40 66,41 388,79 64,80 62 0 0

8 Jiri Klein CZE 60797 59 63,00 200,00 60,70 63,21 200,00 200,00 200,00 200,00 786,91 131,15 59 0 0

Valid

Pos. Pilot Country FAI ID Total WC Points Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 4 Round 5 Round 6 Round 7 Round 8 Total Average Quali Points Fastest Time Pilot Number points Semi 1 Semi 2 Best Semi Points Final Final Points  Fastest time

1 Fahad Al-Hemaidi QAT 85220 211 61,36 62,19 60,78 69,82 63,59 60,55 63,84 64,36 372,29 62,05 100 0 1 61,26 58,36 58,36 0 61,13 100 10

2 Richard Verano USA 82565 181 68,54 200,00 61,39 64,66 62,65 62,53 64,84 59,97 376,03 62,67 90 10 1 65,52 60,45 60,45 0 200,00 80 0

3 Marcel Huisman NED 70186 146 64,90 62,01 62,32 63,91 62,05 61,93 70,43 71,58 377,12 62,85 80 0 1 200,00 200,00 200,00 65 - 0 0

4 Leon Uher GER 160725 151 63,24 68,75 61,49 61,93 61,14 200,00 200,00 64,12 380,66 63,44 75 0 1 60,58 65,02 60,58 75 - 0 0

5 Paolo Mucedola ITA 20020 141 63,30 62,17 69,46 74,33 66,77 61,75 63,38 66,56 383,93 63,99 70 0 1 62,05 200,00 62,05 70 - 0 0

6 Andrew Wall AUS 135912 156 62,10 65,75 63,30 64,51 62,47 200,00 67,11 66,27 384,41 64,07 65 0 1 60,17 200,00 60,17 0 63,09 90 0

7 Marcelo Carvalho BRA 163113 63 62,90 61,93 69,61 69,15 62,97 63,36 200,00 67,39 387,68 64,61 62 0 1

8 Jonathan Willcox RSA 136059 60 65,37 200,00 63,58 66,46 200,00 64,82 69,03 69,28 398,55 66,42 59 0 1

9 Patrick O'Donovan RSA 171132 57 69,25 69,55 200,00 63,15 67,52 200,00 68,08 62,75 400,31 66,72 56 0 1

10 Daniel Coe BRA 163111 55 66,29 72,04 64,55 70,93 69,05 63,90 200,00 200,00 406,75 67,79 54 0 1

11 Ray van de Klok NED 116350 53 69,44 69,43 65,74 70,28 78,94 200,00 66,08 67,99 408,96 68,16 52 0 1

12 Cor Van der Leeuw NED 140798 51 70,89 65,24 70,44 66,20 74,91 200,00 81,10 200,00 428,77 71,46 50 0 1

13 Vincent Paternotte GER 92258 50 72,25 74,69 200,00 72,72 70,74 80,40 200,00 200,00 570,79 95,13 49 0 1

14 Emanuel Fuzaro BRA 163114 49 200,00 65,70 200,00 200,00 66,00 200,00 66,79 74,20 672,69 112,12 48 0 1

15 Wayne Willcox RSA 163112 48 70,50 66,29 200,00 85,72 200,00 200,00 75,45 200,00 697,96 116,33 47 0 1

16 Moustafa Nasr QAT 166949 47 76,65 76,54 200,00 200,00 200,00 200,00 78,96 69,44 701,58 116,93 46 0 1

17 Abdullah Al-Thani QAT 85218 45 65,60 65,96 72,18 200,00 200,00 200,00 200,00 200,00 803,75 133,96 44 0 1

Valid

Pos. Pilot Country FAI ID Total WC Points Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 4 Round 5 Round 6 Round 7 Round 8 Total Average Quali Points Fastest Time Pilot Number points Final Final Points  Fastest time

1 Jeandre van der Schaar QAT 177429 210 106,99 92,31 94,90 97,65 98,37 95,78 94,38 95,97 570,98 95,16 100 0 0 91,88 100 10

2 Patrick O'Donovan RSA 171132 180 99,86 200,00 90,00 96,70 108,44 100,35 99,43 104,47 590,81 98,47 90 10 0 200,00 80 0

3 Connor O'Donovan RSA 177319 170 100,62 108,62 200,00 96,54 200,00 97,09 99,33 103,30 605,49 100,92 80 0 0 102,47 90 0

4 Abdallah Nasr QAT 177462 75 200,00 97,03 200,00 101,26 100,82 110,11 97,93 104,08 611,23 101,87 75 0 0

5 Wayne Willcox RSA 163112 70 106,90 99,50 105,99 110,97 98,00 101,16 104,11 104,79 613,56 102,26 70 0 0

6 Ali Al-Kawari QAT 171356 65 130,88 200,00 100,32 200,00 109,56 100,50 101,28 112,72 655,26 109,21 65 0 0

7 Khalifa Al-Kawari QAT 171357 62 111,17 112,10 113,47 117,57 112,29 110,45 109,37 118,05 668,85 111,48 62 0 0

8 Margot Metkemeijer NED 801118 59 156,64 144,60 148,03 143,81 200,00 176,84 200,00 164,58 934,51 155,75 59 0 0

Doha F3R

Doha F3T

Doha F3E

Doha F3D




